AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #126 KLOCP. - . 1;52?; 1 1:38.347 11:34:14.643 1 1:41.601 11:40:04.714
1 1:35.193 11:34:33.783 2 1:37.189 11:35:51.832 2 1:39.865 11:41:44.579
2 1:34.657 11:36:08.440 3 1:39.020 11:37:30.852 3 1:38.718 11:43:23.297
3 1.53 742 11:38:02.182 4 1:36.735 11:39:07.587 4 1:38.286 11:45:01.583
4 13:14.482 11:51:16.664 5 1:36.538 11:40:44.125 5 1:54.122 11:46:55.705
5 1:50.658 11:53:07.322 6 1:41.363 11:42:25.488 6 4:08.997 11:51:04.702
7 1:50.609 11:52:55.311
Po. 2 - # 102 KRZEMIEN K. - . + 3?.’52? Po. 6 - #121 GORKAP. -. + ggf;g
1 1:37.142 11:34:59.988 1 1:38.154 11:34:15.617  Po. 10 - # 108 PAZERA P. - . v os e
) 1:35.723 11:36:35.711 2 1:37.826 11:35:53.443 1 1:39.285 11:39:13.313
3 1:35.574 11:38:11.285 3 1:38.155 11:37:31.598 2 1:38.802 11:40:52.115
4 1:35.567 11:39:46.852 4 1:37.728 11:39:09.326 3 1:38.897 11:42:31.012
5 1:35.405 11:41:22.257 5 1:37.308 11:40:46.634 4 1:38.291 11:44:09.303
6 1:35.496 11:42:57.753 6 1:36.902 11:42:23.536 5 1:38.407 11:45:47.710
7 1:35.323 11:44:33.076 7 1:54.767 11:44:18.303 6 1:46.412 11:47:34.122
3 P 11:46:22.627 7 5:17.304 11:52:51.426
9 4:40.382 11:51:03.009 PO.7-#134 SZKOPEKM. -. + 8?122
10 2:00.693 11:53:03.702 ! 1:40.692 11:40:03.303  Po. 11 - # 122 DOMALEWSKI M. - . + ggfsﬁsrg
2 1:38.911 11:41:42.214 1 1:39.112 11:40:21.217
Po.3 - #133 SIKORA . - . N gi{f-ggsst 3 1:37.853 11:43:20.067 2 1:38.830 11:42:00.047
1 1:38.256 11:34:14.304 4 1:38.449 11:44:58.516 3 1:38.790 11:43:38.837
) 1:37.174 11:35:51.478 5 1:56.227 11:46:54.743 4 1:38.700 11:45:17.537
3 1:39.259 11:37:30.737 5 1:38.307 11:46:55.844
a - 11:39:07.478  Po. 8 - #104 BEZULSKI M. - . 3?;;;‘ 6 1:44.971 11:48:40.815
5 1:35.663 11:40:43.141 ! 1:39.820 11:35:21.556 7 4:18.375 11:52:59.190
6 1:37.889 11:42:21.030 2 1:38.711 11:37:00.267
7 2:00.465 11:44:21.495 3 1:38.796 11:38:39.063  Po.12 - #120 SZCZESNY . -. +0a197
g 640472 11.51:01.967 4 1:38.537 11:40:17.600 1 1:39.750 11:34:17.366
5 157 663 11:52:59 630 5 1:54.529 11:42:12.129 2 1:39.416 11:35:56.782
6 3:39.843 11:45:51.972 3 1:39.316 11:37:36.098
Po. 4 - # 135 SZKOPEK P. - . N glfjlr;t 7 1:38.733 11:47:30.705 4 1:39.601 11:39:15.699
1 1:41.950 11:49:11.208 8 1:38.144 11:49:08.849 5 1:38.854 11:40:54.553
2 1:36.073 11:50:47 281 9 1:38.434 11:50:47.283 6 1:40.939 11:42:35.492
3 1:46.660 11:52:33.941 10 1:48.229 11:52:35.512 7 1:43.560 11:44:19.052
Po.5-# 123 FILLAM. -. R g'fggslt Po.9 - # 118 GORSKI M. - . + ggfsﬁzrset

Fastest lap: 1:34.657
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi Diff. First 9 A9
Po. 13- # 112 UKLEJAM. -. +0514g Po.17-#119 CHOMICZ . -. 06292 > 1:47.557 11:42:30.659
1 1:44.151 11:35:09.464 1 1:41.447 11:39:37.662 6 1:47.894 11:44:18.553
2 1:40.907 11:36:50.371 2 1:40.949 11:41:18.611 7 1:45.464 11:46:04.017
3 1:40.051 11:38:30.422 3 1:41.348 11:42:59.959 8 1:48.291 11:47:52.308
4 1:39.805 11:40:10.227 4 1:41.140 11:44:41.099 9 1:45.473 11:49:37.781
5 1:47.351 11:41:57.578 5 2:00.139 11:46:41.238 10 1:53.791 11:51:31.572
6 3:59.314 11:50:40.552
DIff. First Po. 21 - # 109 LEWANDOWSKI B. - ot Fet
Po. 14 - # 116 KRAAIKAMPR. - . +05.154 0. . +2:39.883
1 1:44.204 11:35:09.742 Po. 18 - # 124 JANCZYK J. - . . ggfez';:sst 1 4:14.540 11:37:31.887
2 1:40.974 11:36:50.716 1 1:46.454 11:35:48.754
3 1:39.854 11:38:30.570 2 1:43.952 11:37:32.706
4 1:39.811 11:40:10.381 3 1:42.643 11:39:15.349
5 1:47.855 11:41:58.236 4 1:46.710 11:41:02.059
6 5:44.869 11:47:43.105 5 1:42.372 11:42:44.431
7 1:42.802 11:49:25.907 6 1:42.356 11:44:26.787
8 1:42.064 11:51:07.971 7 1:42.371 11:46:09.158
9 1:55.136 11:53:03.107 8 1:42.302 11:47:51.460
9 1:42.648 11:49:34.108
Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 110 SCHEFFLER M. - . +05.186 10 1:42.310 11:51:16.418
1 1:45.665 11:35:22.943
2 1:48.393 11:37:11.336 Diff. First
:48. el Po. 19 - # 136 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - . +08.989
3 3:29.991 11:40:41.327 1 1:46.455 11:35:48.439
4 1:40.300 11:42:21.627 2 1:46.717 11:37:35.156
5 1:39.843 11:44:01.470 3 1:44.769 11:39:19.925
6 1:40.466 11:45:41.936 4 1:44.783 11:41:04.708
7 1:50.458 11:47:32.394 5 1:43.912 11:42:48.620
6 1:43.646 11:44:32.266
Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 127 MURAWSKI T. - . +06.095 7 1:50.220 11:46:22.486
1 1:42.086 11:41:51.370 8 1:44.568 11:48:07.054
2 1:41.595 11:43:32.965 9 1:51.341 11:49:58.395
3 1:41.744 11:45:14.709
4 1:40.988 11:46:55.697 q Diff. First
:40. :46:55. Po. 20 - # 129 WICZYNSKI B. - . +10.807
5 1:40.878 11:48:36.575 1 1:50.323 11:35:13.689
6 1:40.752 11:50:17.327 2 1:51.726 11:37:05.415
7 2:11.245 11:52:28.572 3 1:48.764 11:38:54.179
4 1:48.923 11:40:43.102
Fastest lap: 1:34.657
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